MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

NOVEMBER TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR M.B.B.S STUDENTS 2016-17

DEPARTMENT OF OBGY

DATE DAY TIME | SEMESTER | TOPIC FACULTY
Cc1/11/16 Tuesday 2-3 IX IUGR Dr. Ramanabai
01/11/16 Tuesday 3-5 Vil AUB+DUB Dr. Jayasheela
03/11/16 Thursday | 2-3 Vil Endometrial Carcinoma Dr. Alpana
04/11/16 Friday 1-2 IX Prolapse Dr. Pujitha Devi
05/11/16 Saturday | 1-2 IX Genital T.B Dr. Y. Sirisha
08/11/16 Tuesday 2-3 IX Genital Fistula Dr. Malathi
08/11/16 Tuesday 3-5 Vi Hyperemesis Dr. Ramanabai
10/11/16 Thursday | 2-3 Vil IUCD Dr. Jayasheela
11/11/16 Friday 1-2 IX Molar Pregnancy Dr. Alpana
15/11/16 Tuesday 2-3 IX GTD Dr. Radhika Rani
15/11/16 Tuesday 3-5 Vil Il rd Stage of Labor Dr. Y. Shirisha
17/11/16 Thursday | 2-3 Vil Normal labor Dr. Ramanabai
18/11/16 Friday 1-2 IX Multiple Pregnancy Dr. Jayasheela
19/11/16 Saturday | 1-2 IX APH Dr. Alpana
22/11/16 Tuesday 2-3 IX PPH , Rupture Uterus Dr. Sudheera Priyadarshini
22/11/16 Tuesday 3-5 Vil Benign Ovarian & Tumors | Dr. Y.Shirisha
24/11/16 Thursday | 2-3 Vil Breast & Lactation Dr. Ramanabai
25/11/16 Friday 1-2 1X Multiple Pregnancy Dr. Jayasheela
26/11/16 Saturday | 1-2 IX STD & HIV Dr. Alpana
29/11/16 Tuesday 2-3 IX Instrumental Deliveries Dr. V. Shalini
29/11/16 Tuesday 3-5 Vill Ectopic Pregnancy Dr. Y. Shirisha
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